
2 November 2020 Monday 

3 November 2020 Tuesday

4 November 2020 Wednesday

5 November 2020 Thursday

6 November 2020 Friday 

9 November 2020 Monday 

10 November 2020 Tuesday 

11 November 2020 Wednesday 

12 November 2020 Thursday

13 November 2020 Friday 

14 November 2020 Saturday 

16 November 2020 Monday 
2nd Prof BDS
 OSPE & VIVA VOCE/
PRACTICAL 
(G-I)

17 November 2020 Tuesday

18 November 2020 Wednesday

19 November 2020 Thursday

20 November 2020 Friday

21 November 2020 Saturday 

23 November 2020 Monday 

24 November 2020 Tuesday 

25 November 2020 Wednesday 

26 November 2020 Thursday 

27 November 2020 Friday 

28 November 2020 Saturday 

9 December 2020 Wednesday 

10 December 2020 Thursday 

11 December 2020 Friday 

12 December 2020 Saturday 

14 December 2020 Monday 

15 December 2020 Tuesday 

16 December 2020 Wednesday 

17 December 2020 Thursday 

18 December 2020 Friday 

19 December 2020 Saturday 

21 December 2020 Monday 

22 December 2020 Tuesday 

23 December 2020 Wednesday 

OSPE & VIVA VOCE/PRACTICAL

2nd Prof BDS

 OSPE & VIVA VOCE/

PRACTICAL 

(G-I)

2nd Prof MBBS

 OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL

 (G-I)

 

Final Prof MBBS OSPE & 

VIVA VOCE/PRACTICAL

 ( G-I)

(Surgery, Gynaecology & 

Obstetrics) 

3rd Prof BDS 

OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL

1st Prof BDS

 OSPE & VIVA VOCE/

PRACTICALA VOCE/

PRACTICAL

 

4th ProfMBBS OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL

 ( G-I)

3rd Prof MBBS

 OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL 

(G-I)

 

Final Prof MBBS OSPE & 

VIVA VOCE/PRACTICAL

 ( G-I)

(Medicine, Paediatrics)



28 December 2020 Monday 

29 December 2020 Tuesday 

30 December 2020 Wednesday

31 December 2020 Thursday

1 January 2021 Friday 

2 January 2021 Saturday 

4 January 2021 Monday 

5 January 2021 Tuesday 

6 January  2021 Wednesday 

7 January  2021 Thursday 

8 January 2021 Friday

9 January 2021 Saturday 

11 January 2021 Monday 

12 January 2021Tuesday

13 January 2021 Wednesday

14 January 2021Thursday

15 January 2021 Friday 

16 January 2021 Saturday 

18 January 2021  Monday 

19 January 2021 Tuesday

20 January 2021 Wednesday 

21 January 2021 Thursday

22 January 2021 Friday 

23 January 2021 Saturday 

25 January 2021 Monday 

26 January 2021 Tuesday

27 January 2021 Wednesday 

28 January 2021 Thursday

29 January 2021 Friday

30 January 2021 Saturday 

2 February 2021 Tuesday 

4 February 2021 Thursday 

6 February 2021 Saturday 

8 February 2021 Monday 

9 February 2021 Tuesday

10 February 2021 Wednesday 

11 February 2021 Thursday 

2nd Prof MBBS 2nd Prof BDS

3rd Prof MBBS

4th Prof MBBS

Final Prof MBBS

Ist Prof MBBS

OSPE & VIVA VOCE/

PRACTICAL

 

4th ProfMBBS OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL

 ( G-II)

 

Final Prof MBBS OSPE & 

VIVA VOCE/PRACTICAL

 ( G-II)

(Medicine, Paediatrics)

2nd Prof MBBS

 OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL

 (G-II)

 

Final Prof MBBS OSPE & 

VIVA VOCE/PRACTICAL

 ( G-II)

(Surgery, Gynaecology & 

Obstetrics)

(G-I), Army Medical College, LMC ( For MCs Only), QIMS (For MCs Only)

(G-II) LMC, QIMS, CIMS Multan ( For other than MCs) 

(G-I), AM Collge, LMC, CIMS Multan, WMC WAH, QIMS

(G-II), CIMS Bahawalpur, KIMS, HITEC IMS

2nd Prof BDS

 OSPE & VIVA VOCE/

PRACTICAL 

(G-II)

3rd Prof MBBS

 OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL 

(G-II)

(G-1), AM College, LMC, CIMS Multan, CIMS Bahawalpur, WAH

(G-II), KIMS-Karachi, QIMS, HITEC-IMC, CKMC  Kharian

(G-I), AM College

(G-II), LMC, Dental College HITEC

(G-I), AM College, LMC, CIMS Multan, WMC, CIMS Bahawalpur, QIMS, KIMS, HITEC-IMS

(G-II), CKMC, Kharian


